
Agent Week # Date Status City Venue Performance Time Presenter # of Perf. Mileage
KEY
C= Confirm
H=
VH=

0 25-Oct Mon C Spokane, WA Spokane Civic Theater Tech/Rehearse Justin Kobluk
0 26-Oct Tue C Spokane, WA Spokane Civic Theater Tech/Rehearse Justin Kobluk
0 27-Oct Wed C Spokane, WA Spokane Civic Theater Tech/Rehearse Justin Kobluk
0 28-Oct Thu C Spokane, WA Spokane Civic Theater Tech/Rehearse Justin Kobluk
0 29-Oct Fri C Spokane, WA Spokane Civic Theater Tech/Rehearse Justin Kobluk
0 30-Oct Sat C Spokane, WA Spokane Civic Theater Tech/Rehearse Justin Kobluk
0 31-Oct Sun C Spokane, WA Spokane Civic Theater Tech/Rehearse Justin Kobluk

0 01-Nov Mon C Spokane, WA Spokane Civic Theater Tech/Rehearse Justin Kobluk
0 02-Nov Tue C Spokane, WA Spokane Civic Theater Tech/Rehearse Justin Kobluk
0 03-Nov Wed C Spokane, WA Spokane Civic Theater Tech/Rehearse Justin Kobluk
0 04-Nov Thu C Spokane, WA Spokane Civic Theater Tech/Rehearse Justin Kobluk
0 05-Nov Fri C Spokane, WA Spokane Civic Theater Tech/Rehearse Justin Kobluk
0 06-Nov Sat C Spokane, WA Spokane Civic Theater Tech/Rehearse Justin Kobluk
0 07-Nov Sun C Spokane, WA Spokane Civic Theater Tech/Rehearse Justin Kobluk

0 08-Nov Mon C Spokane, WA Spokane Civic Theater Tech/Rehearse Justin Kobluk
0 09-Nov Tue C Spokane, WA Spokane Civic Theater Tech/Rehearse Justin Kobluk
0 10-Nov Wed C Spokane, WA Spokane Civic Theater Tech/Rehearse Justin Kobluk
0 11-Nov Thu C Spokane, WA Spokane Civic Theater Tech/Rehearse Justin Kobluk

1/2 12-Nov Fri C Spokane, WA Spokane Civic Theater 7:30 PM Justin Kobluk 1
1/2 13-Nov Sat C Spokane, WA Spokane Civic Theater 2:00 PM & 7:30 PM Justin Kobluk 2
1/2 14-Nov Sun VH Spokane, WA Spokane Civic Theater Justin Kobluk 1
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Agent Week # Date Status City Venue Performance Time Presenter # of Perf. Mileage

1 15-Nov Mon /
1 16-Nov Tue /
1 17-Nov Wed /
1 18-Nov Thu C Phoenix, AZ Orpheum Theater 8:00 PM American Theater League 1 1,348
1 19-Nov Fri C Phoenix, AZ Orpheum Theater 8:00 PM American Theater League 1
1 20-Nov Sat C Phoenix, AZ Orpheum Theater 2:00 PM & 8:00 PM American Theater League 2
1 21-Nov Sun C Phoenix, AZ Orpheum Theater 1:00 PM & 6:30 PM American Theater League 2
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2 22-Nov Mon /

A Christmas Carol

Week of November 15, 2021

Week of November 22, 2021

Week of October 25th, 2021

Week of November 1, 2021

Week of November 8, 2021

A Christmas Carol

Holding (Presenter committed and assembling financial offer)
Venue Holding Date



2 23-Nov Tue C Las Vegas, NV The Smith Center for the Performing 7:30 PM Paul Beard 1 302
2 24-Nov Wed C Las Vegas, NV The Smith Center for the Performing 7:30 PM Paul Beard 1
2 25-Nov Thu C Las Vegas, NV The Smith Center for the Performing 7:30 PM Paul Beard 1
2 26-Nov Fri C Las Vegas, NV The Smith Center for the Performing 7:30 PM Paul Beard 2
2 27-Nov Sat C Las Vegas, NV The Smith Center for the Performing 2:00pm & 7:30pm Paul Beard 2
2 28-Nov Sun C Las Vegas, NV The Smith Center for the Performing 2:00pm & 7:30pm Paul Beard 2
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3 29-Nov Mon /
3 30-Nov Tue C Los Angeles, CA Ahmanson Theater 8:00 PM Doug Baker 1 270
3 01-Dec Wed C Los Angeles, CA Ahmanson Theater 8:00 PM Doug Baker 1
3 02-Dec Thu C Los Angeles, CA Ahmanson Theater 8:00 PM Doug Baker 1
3 03-Dec Fri C Los Angeles, CA Ahmanson Theater 8:00 PM Doug Baker 1
3 04-Dec Sat C Los Angeles, CA Ahmanson Theater 2:00PM & 8:00 PM Doug Baker 2
3 05-Dec Sun C Los Angeles, CA Ahmanson Theater 1:00PM & 6:30 PM Doug Baker 2
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4 06-Dec Mon /
4 07-Dec Tue C Los Angeles, CA Ahmanson Theater 8:00 PM Doug Baker 1
4 08-Dec Wed C Los Angeles, CA Ahmanson Theater 8:00 PM Doug Baker 1
4 09-Dec Thu C Los Angeles, CA Ahmanson Theater 8:00 PM Doug Baker 1
4 10-Dec Fri C Los Angeles, CA Ahmanson Theater 8:00 PM Doug Baker 1
4 11-Dec Sat C Los Angeles, CA Ahmanson Theater 2:00PM & 8:00 PM Doug Baker 2
4 12-Dec Sun C Los Angeles, CA Ahmanson Theater 1:00PM & 6:30 PM Doug Baker 2
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Agent Week # Date Status City Venue Performance Time Presenter # of Perf. Mileage

5 13-Dec Mon /
5 14-Dec Tue C Los Angeles, CA Ahmanson Theater 8:00 PM Doug Baker 1
5 15-Dec Wed C Los Angeles, CA Ahmanson Theater 8:00 PM Doug Baker 1
5 16-Dec Thu C Los Angeles, CA Ahmanson Theater 8:00 PM Doug Baker 1
5 17-Dec Fri C Los Angeles, CA Ahmanson Theater 8:00 PM Doug Baker 1
5 18-Dec Sat C Los Angeles, CA Ahmanson Theater 2:00PM & 8:00 PM Doug Baker 2
5 19-Dec Sun C Los Angeles, CA Ahmanson Theater 1:00PM & 6:30 PM Doug Baker 2
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6 20-Dec Mon /
6 21-Dec Tue C Los Angeles, CA Ahmanson Theater 8:00 PM Doug Baker 1
6 22-Dec Wed C Los Angeles, CA Ahmanson Theater 8:00 PM Doug Baker 1
6 23-Dec Thu C Los Angeles, CA Ahmanson Theater 2:00 PM + 8:00 PM Doug Baker 2
6 24-Dec Fri C Los Angeles, CA Ahmanson Theater 12:00 PM & 5:00 PM Doug Baker 2
6 25-Dec Sat C Los Angeles, CA Ahmanson Theater 8:00 PM Doug Baker 1
6 26-Dec Sun C Los Angeles, CA Ahmanson Theater 1:00 PM + 6:30PM Doug Baker 2
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A Christmas Carol

Week of December 13, 2021

Week of December 20, 2021

Week of November 29, 2021

Week of December 6, 2021



7 27-Dec Mon /
7 28-Dec Tue C Los Angeles, CA Ahmanson Theater 8:00 PM Doug Baker 1
7 29-Dec Wed C Los Angeles, CA Ahmanson Theater 8:00 PM Doug Baker 1
7 30-Dec Thu C Los Angeles, CA Ahmanson Theater 2:00 PM + 8:00 PM Doug Baker 2
7 31-Dec Fri C Los Angeles, CA Ahmanson Theater 7:00 PM Doug Baker 1
7 01-Jan Sat C Los Angeles, CA Ahmanson Theater 2:00 PM Doug Baker 1
7 02-Jan Sun C Los Angeles, CA Ahmanson Theater 8:00 PM Doug Baker 1
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Week of December 27, 2021


